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The expanded po()l and sundeck area are Visible as the three
sections join together
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The midsection is heing brought into the building
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The lengthened vessel being towed out
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The new pool area, looking aft
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Another view of dining room

Scenes from around the world are projected on the walls

of Lounge of the Midnight Sun




The pool-side bar
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The exercise room
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& SONG OF NORWAY ERUREE 2&EOFER &

Owner Royal Caribbean Cruise Line, Miami, Florida, USA

Shipbuilder

“Wirtsild Helsinki Shipyard, Helsinki, Finland

MS SONG OF NORWAY

MS NORDIC PRINCE | MS

SUN VIKING __

Ship’s Registry
Maiden Voyage

Gross Registered Tonnage

Length

Beam

Draft

Main Engines
Auxiliaries

Service Speed

Average Cruising Speed

Norway
11/7/1970

12/16/1978
(after lengthening)

23,005 tons
635’

80’

22/

4 Sulzer diesels
7

21 knots

16 knots

Norway

7/31/1971

18,416 tons
550

80

22!

4 Sulzer diesels
6

21 knots

16 knots

Norway

12/9/1972

18,559 tons
550/

8¢’

22

4 Sulzer diesels
6

21 knots

16 knots

Maneuverability 2 bow thrusters i bow thruster 1 bow thruster
Passenger Decks f 8 decks 8 decks 8 decks
Sun Deck Area | 44,000 sq. ft. 32,000 sq. ft. 32,000 sq. ft.
Pool 589 sq. ft. 429 sq. ft. | 429 sq. ft.
State rooms 520 357 364
Passenger Capacity } 1,040 | 714 728
Total Staff/Crew ‘ 400 320 - 320
a > F o M| BHRMEEZEN
(#) BFEMARGLE 19524ERR 220% ZTHE  96E EfMi 1, 000/
Fo2vs i) DRERHAL, Wil v FlEY 19644EK7 263%  ~»  144E  SEMH 2, 000M
IR L7 ORIBITI  ZOMBICH T BREE 1964 ss7H o I1S4H GEMW 2, 000
WX MEDOMALDD VI FE— I FLBEVEDR 197641 353%  ~  250E &fli 3,507
Wit v R 7 ASAIC DO\ T ORI SR L A 1Bkl 2528 o 1S9 GEf 3, 0007
R L R IEIR MBOHET 71 LI

B5¥ 304E LA r—2AD.

s 3,000 (G¥t 200/9) SEMM 700F3 (T36)

Rt BMEHG S
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